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Crisis triggers serious economic conseqguences
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How all organisations are responding
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How all organisations are responding

“How can | create stability?”

How do | respond and adapt operations quickly?
How do | ensure the safety of our employees?
How do | monitor and communicate what’s happening?

“How do | get reopen my business?”

How do | know when to reopen operations?
How do | identify changes | need to make to my business?
How do | build a foundation of trusted data | can rely on?

“How will my operation grow?”

How do | shift to a data-driven organization?
What new digital and data skills will my employees need?
How do | keep employees and customers informed?

Stabilise
your organisation

Reopen
your workplace

Grow
your operation



Digital Imperative: Moving faster than ever before
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Every digital

transformation
IS a data
transformation
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Your roadmap to rapid recovery and resiliency
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your organisation your workplace your organisation




Stabilize your organisation

Optimising Emergency Room Efficency down to 32 hours

Avg Length of Stay (Hours)
46.3
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Reopen your workplace

Office Social Distancing Floor Plan

clzimer: Thisz is only 3 starting point for 3 true anslysis of =0 office space. Thers are any rumber of sdditional factors that would mead to be taken into
thee movement of pecple around the office. u=age of =h d spa<es and resow = {confersncs rooms, copiers, resvrooms, water coclers, refrigerator
st snd we Sian, ussge of mEsks, et Physical diztarce is only one such factar that must be understood before office spaces can be considered

environments. This particulsr excample shows that one of the most basic factors {acdal distending) is still & significant izsue for most work spaces.




Travel Health Card

The Government of The Bahamas is progressing
its phased implementation plan for COVID-19. If
vou intend to travel to The Bahamas, you will be
required to complete and submit this application.

Making Goverment Work for You!

Each traveller must have a completed form.

Contact Information

Travel Information

O MaleQ Female




THE DATA
CHALLENGE

900 MILLION $17 BILLION
posts to I?cebook credit card transactions 90% OF THE DATA
per aay per day in the world created
in last two years
7 BILLION $3.7 TRILLION
MObi':\eu‘iches transactions 2.5 QUINTILLION
per day bytes data created
per day
11 BILLION
75F!V"LLION internet-connected
osts to things

Instagram per day






« VS BIG DATA










What’s the lesson?
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Category

Office
Supplies

Furniture

Technology

Sub-Category

Appliances
Art

Binders
Envelopes
Fasteners
Labels
Paper
Storage
Supplies
Bookcases
Chairs
Fumishings
Tables
Accessories
Copiers
Machines
Phones

Consumer
6,982
3,454

17,996
3,264
577
3,076
15,535
7,104
-1,658
-4 436
13,235
7,919
-9,728
20,736
24,084
2,141
23,837

Segment
Corporate
7,430
2,005
6,377
2,571
252
1,761
10,362
9,131
339

8,345
3,508
-4,906
12,707
18,990
703
11,766

Home Office
3,726
1,069
5,849
1,129

121
709
8,157
5,044
130
325
5,010
1,632
-3,091
8,493
12,544
541
8,912



Segment

Category Sub-Category Consumer Corporate Home Office

Office Appliances - $6,982 - $7,430 |:| $3,726

Supplies Art [ s3.454 [ s2.005 []s1.088
Binders — B [ o577 [ sses0
Envelopes [7] 3,264 []s2.571 [s1.129
Fasteners Jss77 | $252 | 3121
Labels |:| §3,076 D $1,761 |] S709
paper I <5 5> s s s
Storage - $7,104 - $9,131 - 55,044
Supplies ($1,658) |:| | 5339 | $130

Furniture Bookcases (54,436) I:l |]5638 I §325
Crais 1225 [ 345 [ ssv0
Fumishings - §7,919 |:| $3,508 |:| $1,632
Tables s9,728) [ (54,906) |-] (53,001) |:]

Technology  Accessories _ $20,736 - $12,707 - $8,493
Copies — EXu B 25+
Machines []s2.141  s703 | ss41
Prones — by 1 75 I 12

(510,0000 SO 510,000 $20,000 $30,000 (510,0000) SO  $10,000 $20,000 $30,000 (510,000) SO  $10,000 $20,000 $30,000

Profit Profit Profit



The Most The Many f The Few

Don't have business | Waste countless hours in Rely on an army of
analvtics: t's too hard - FExcel with noor resuitse ©  enoineers and experts



Is there another way?



Data Literacy



Common Myths

No data or dirty data

No infrastructure

We have reports

No legislative framework
No budget

No technical knowledge
Requires political will



Examples



We are data people.

INCUS

SERVICES

Because Technology's Complicated Enough.

Leslie Lee Fook = leslie@incusservices.com
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